
Welcome to PTSG

PTSG is the UK’s leading supplier 
of façade access and fall arrest 
equipment, electrical services, 
high-level cleaning and training 
solutions. 

PTSG was founded by John Foley, Paul Teasdale 
and Bob Morton in 2007 to provide customers 
with the full range of niche specialist services 
under one roof – delivering unrivalled quality, 
value and customer service. 
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Highlights

REVENUE (£)

GROSS PROFIT (£)

ADJUSTED OPERATING PROFIT (£)*

ADJUSTED EPS (£)*

DIVIDEND PER ORDINARY SHARE (£)

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

39.2m

20.3m

7.9m

7.63p

1.40p

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

25.8m

14.0m

5.3m

4.87p

1.00p

£39.2m	 +52%

£20.3m	 +45%

£7.9m	 +49%

7.63p	 +57%

1.40p	 +40%

PTSG ANNUAL REPORT AND ACCOUNTS 2016

*	 before adjusting items of £4.7m (2015: £4.0m)
resulting in a statutory operating profit of £3.1m 
(2015: £1.3m) and EPS of 2.61p (2015: 0.57p).


